CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2025 - UG

National Law University Odisha (NLUO) - B.B.A. LL.B.

SI No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 1038 110521449 General
2 1052 183511105 General
3 1059 110511226 General
4 1072 134511215 General
5 1089 129521753 General
6 1095 137521189 General
7 1100 129521171 General
8 1109 165611257 General
9 1111 120511293 General
10 1124 128511128 General
11 1125 160511058 General
12 1130 130511166 General
13 1144 165601300 General
14 1149 160531175 General
15 1151 165571096 General
16 1157 165581335 General
17 1162 141511431 General
18 1163 160521496 General
19 1170 147511058 General
20 3266 112511064 General DOM-OD*
21 7872 111511327 SC
22 7891 186511096 SC
23 13134 165611241 ST
24 21506 110511012 General PWD*
25 52256 119511187 ST ST-OD*
26 54907 189511218 General DOM-OD,PWD-OD*
Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG
SI No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Horizontal Status
Reservation Reservations
1 552 169521261 General Vacant
2 673 107511021 General Provisionaly
Admitted




Sl No

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

All India Rank

749

777

872

873

886

896

907

946

948

955

959

961

964

965

966

969

970

972

983

987

993

998

999

1001

1008

1013

1014

1015

1032

Admit Card No

110511251

110511023

160521195

127511438

151511063

129521437

137521848

167511624

110511042

173521231

131511146

137531280

167521019

110521427

147511618

167521193

187511859

165561168

165601270

137521646

165641415

110521422

165571082

167521171

110521249

163511345

165671068

137511339

129521573

Vertical
Reservation

General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General

General

General

General

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Vacant
Vacant

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Vacant
Vacant

Provisionaly
Admitted

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted




Sl No

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49
50
51
52

53

All India Rank

1034

1790

1984

2099

2146

2336

2352

2430

2581

3066

7630

7675
7711

10836

10921

11991

12603

12684
16522
42145
44706

44788

Admit Card No

154521111

112511287

112511443

119511011

149531133

112511495

112511118

112511311

112511127

119511066

120511069

165641385

169521918

144511127

131511137

131511183

123511288

173521225
147511001
112511199
119511139

119511017

Vertical

Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

SC

SC
SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST
General
General

ST

ST

Horizontal

Reservations

DOM-OD*

DOM-OD*

DOM-OD*

DOM-OD*

DOM-OD*

DOM-OD*

DOM-OD*

DOM-OD*

DOM-OD*

SC-OD*

PWD*
DOM-OD,PWD-OD*
ST-OD*

ST-OD*

Status

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Vacant

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Vacant
Vacant

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Provisionaly
Admitted

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Provisionaly
Admitted

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, DOM-OD : General Category of Odisha
SC-0OD : Scheduled Caste of Odishg ST-OD : Scheduled Tribe of Odisha PWD : Person With Disability, PWD-0OD : PWD of Odisha

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.




Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any
discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2025 - UG

National Law University Odisha (NLUO) - B.A. LL.B.
SI No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 946 167511624 General
2 948 110511042 General
3 959 131511146 General
4 961 137531280 General
5 964 167521019 General
6 965 110521427 General
7 966 147511618 General
8 967 147511077 General
9 969 167521193 General
10 970 187511859 General
11 972 165561168 General
12 976 131511093 General
13 982 103511885 General
14 987 137521646 General
15 990 182511240 General
16 993 165641415 General
17 994 117511049 General
18 998 110521422 General
19 999 165571082 General
20 1003 176511091 General
21 1007 165601158 General
22 7247 165581024 SC
23 12108 143511018 ST
24 12211 131511017 ST
25 23957 167531003 General PWD*
26 50621 185521010 SC PWD-SC*
27 55316 170511002 ST PWD-ST*
Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG
‘ SI No ‘ All India Rank Admit Card No ‘ Vertical ‘ Horizontal Status
Reservation Reservations

‘ 1 ‘

Admitted

382 ‘ 112511293 ‘ General ‘ DOM-0OD ‘ Provisionaly
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Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste ST : Scheduled Tribe, DOM-OD : General Category of Odisha,
SC-0D : Scheduled Caste of Odishg ST-OD : Scheduled Tribe of Odisha PWD : Person With Disability,
PWD-SC : PWD Scheduled Caste PWD-ST : PWD Scheduled Tribe PWD-OD : PWD of Odisha

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any
discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in




